
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT FOR POB, CONT N 326.82 FT, E 
S 326.82 FT, W 1332 FT TO POB. E

ALLENDE CLAUDIO M
315 SW GODBOLD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00336-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/25/2024 JB 10.00 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

108,141
19,680
90,000

217,821
73,127

144,694
HX HB 50,722

93,972
217,821

0

220,744

1412/1560 5/29/2020 WD U I 37 172,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIRIAM BENITEZ

CLAUDIO M ALLENDE

1256/2280 6/18/2013 WD Q I 03 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD C AINSWORTH

MIRIAM BENITEZ
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31275 M H 445 07/23/2013

2021HX Base Yr

315 SW GODBOLD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,296 113.9000 112.76 146,137 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 108,141

1,296 1,296 108,141

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1971 1971 3 100 500

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,800

19,680

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


